MINISTRY OF IMMIGRATION AND CORRECTIONS

“‘m—"’ DIRECTORATE OQEMERAL

Visa Application

[ Rejected Information

Sliahkan sjukan kemball permohonan visa dengan indeks E30B (Postgraduate Lingergraduate dan Doctoral Visal

Application Information

Visa information
Raference No

Vahd From

Personal information

Full name

MOHAMMAD IRFAN NAJIB BIN MOHD NOR

Sex

MALE

Piace of Buth

harcha?

OF IMMIORATION

1200825E30A523369

Payment Receip! No

vakd Unti

Passport (or other travel documaent) information

Document Type
Passport
Passport No
A81037068

Natianality
MAL AYSIA
Date of Expiry
2BIORI20E9
Issuing Country

UTC SUNGAI PETANI

Biography Passport Photo

Visa No

Visa Code E30A

Residence Information

Residence Type

HOME

Address

VILLA PESONA BANAM BLOK AS

Province
RIAL

Chty
KOTA PEKANBARY
District

TAMPAN

Village
SIMPANGBARY

SIMPAMNG BARL



1250825E30A682045

1250825E30A681532

1220825E30A603302

1200825E30A523101

1200825E 30A523101

1200825E 30A523101

1200825E30A522435

1250825E30A682045

1250825E30A681532

1220825E30A603302

1200B2SE30A523645

1200825E30A523369

1200825E 30A523101

1200825E30A522435

MUHAMMAD SYAMIR BIN ANUAR

NIK NUR AYUNI BALQIS BINTI NIK BAKRI

NIK NUR ATUNI BALQIS BINTI NIK BAKRI

NURUL JANNAH BINTI ABDUL WAHAB

MOHAMMAD IRFAN NAJIB BIN MOHD NOR

AIMAN MUHAIMIN BIN SUHAIMI

NURUL BARU

25E30A064334

AB1596322

AB2908079

AG2908079

HB1435044

ABY037068

ATV1377987

ADO308555

25-08-2025

25-08-202%

20-08-2025

20-08-2025

20-08-2025

22-08-2025

Student Visa

Student Visa

Student Visa

Student Visa

Student Visa

Stugent Visa

Stugent Visa




